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Date:2911112021<

To,

The Head of the DePartment,

Department of PsYchologY,

Patna UniversitY,

Patna

Subject:

Rof,:

Sir,

i

:

With reference to your letter and P, U, letter-as mentioned above, P]eas9 find enclosed

f'*i.*iif','tf,u fist qf ihose,students cf M, Com, Semester lll (Session: 2019-2021) who have

.pi.j'Cf'- f iilumrn Rights) as an elective paper unrJer CBCS. The contact number and

e-mail lD of the students coicerned is also given in'the list for your convenience to conduct the

classes,

(Head of

(, Memo no.:A. E. & C.88212021

Copy to: The Deputy Registrar, Fatna University, Patna for

action,

Encl.: As stated above.

*"*'*-'w
,r..rt,rffi;ilffi\"'l"l

dated:2911il2}21
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DEPARTMENT OF APPLIED ECONOMICS AND COMMERCE
PATNA UNIVERS|W, PATNA

List of the Students of M. Com. Sdmester - lV, Session: 2019-2021 who opted paper
GE - 1(Human Rights) under Choice Based Credit System.
Vide letter No. A. E. & C./38tl202l dated November 29,2}21to The Head, Dept. of
Psychology, P. U.

sl.
No.

Roll

No.
Name of the Students Mobile No.

E-maillD

L L KHUSHISINGH 9709910165 khushikk1999@email.com
2 2 SACHI REVA 7277364253 sachireva45@smai
3 5 ANAKIMA KUMARI 9931292060 arunkumar141169@gmail.com
4 6 RISHAV KESHRI 9308313775 rishavkefhril4F4
5 7 PREETY KUMARI 6202074685 poongmkumariklg@
6 8 ANAKIKA BHARDWAJ 9155150352 ana mika bhardwai pwc21,@gmail.com
7 9 SHIVANI 7782880473 shjyiaVtg@gnait.com
8 10 SANGAM KUMARI 6203049895 ramsaneamkumari@
9 11 HEMANT SAHAY 7992243797 hemantsahavT5@smail.com
10 t2 NAINSHREE 9470889176 n a i ns h ree 59 1 @ema i l. c_om

11 13 SHWETA ROY 9534420626 rovshweta 539 (dga m il.com
12 L4 MAMUNIPRAJAPATI 725497L380 mamunipraiapati1L@gmail.com
13 15 PRATIBHA SHARMA 7497837439 20l6pratibhasharma@gmail.com
14 L7 SHAWMITA SHARMA 9504693325 shwamita2500@smail.com
15 L9 BABITA KUMARI RAI 8434702462 babitarov85@gmail.com
16 2t SAMIKSHA SWARAJ / 6204238675 sa.mikshaswarail@
L7 22 SANJAY TIRKEY 7992344288 saniavtirkev59934@smail.com
18 23 SURAIYA PERVEEN 980162423L suraiva9001@smail.com
19 24 KHUSHBOO BHARTI 985266809s chandan.trius12, @gmail.com
20 25 VINEET KUMAR 7070852992 vineetvB3l0@saml
2L 26 SHYAMLI 91s5070s07 shvqmlissineh@sm
22 28 TARUN KUMAR 79708337t7 ta ru nku m a r84349 (oqma i l. com
23 29 SONU KUMAR 9531711596 ssonukumqr193@sm
24 30 DIPTY KUMARI 8789L2L462 28221332@email.com
25 31 RAJAN KUMAR 9L35226717 raiankumar28222@email.com
26 33 ARZOO 80518L6606 rash.933@email.com
27 34 PUJA KUMARI 9572350s48 devikiran19??@sm
28 35 ARSHEE 9097755326 rashid md865@gmail.com
29 36 RAUNAQUE AFREEN 882s16639s faunaque6l@gma
30 37 SANDEEP KUMAR 7992472493 sandeepsunnv090@ .com
31 38 NAINA KUMARI 6206477394 knaina282@smail.cqm
32 39 PRERNA LAL 8540012534 prerna la ls u n nv007 (@ gm a i l.com
33 4L DEEPSHIKHA 6299545595 ch utstr it<ha tS 1919
34 42 AYUSHI KUMARI 9304931s95 angelavushi45S@gmail.com
35 43 MD, AYAN ANSARI 7277907651 m$avanansaril03@s
36 44 FARHA RAHMAN 7667738494 da isvre h m a n 570 (o sm a i l. com
37 46 SHAISTA PERVEEN 7903250675 shaistaberveen.03 11@gmail.com
38 47 AMIT KUMAR 8789397158 a mitinvlS-77 @ gmail.com



39 48 SUPRIYA GUPTA 7050479396 suprivaqupta99@gmail.com

40 51 ANJALIKUMARI 966178290s anailisharma.2639@email.com
4L 52 PUJA KUMARI 8804710737 neeraiaL82@gmail.com
42 53 AMAN KUMAR 7979886877 amaniio2449@gmail.com
43 54 SHIVANISINGH 7367867836 shivanishingh409l@gmail.com
44 55 SAMEER KUMAR 983533L744 sa m ee rsi n g h33 L 2 @em a i l.ee m

45 56 BABITA KUMARI 9t28473357 babita.kri1229@email.com
46 57 AMARDEEP KUJUR 9123183575 a m a rde._e! L2 1 20@sm a i l. c,or!
47 58 ANKITA 8539927389 ?nkita9817@email.com
48 59 ANUPAM KUMARI 7986554035 anupamshreel999@email.com
49 60 KUMARISWETA 8226872495 kum a risweta29dec@emai l.com
50 61 SWETA BHARTI 843459017L bhartiswetaT5 l" @email.com
51 63 DIVYANKA KUMARI 6203737L20 mukundkumar438@email.com
52 64 RAUSHAN KUMAR 9934302727 raushan993430@gmail.com
53 66 NUPUR AMAR 9546150601 nupulanoilr229@smai l.com
54 67 PUNIT KUMAR 909789s7LL punitkhardavl999@gmail.com

55 68 VIVEK KUMAR 8541888406 vivek. dec98@gm.ail. com
56 69 CHANDA KUMARI 7070910306 chandakri1996@email.com
57 7L SAMIKSHA KASHYAP 993461216L samikshal6kashvap@smail.com
58 72 ASHUTOSH AMAR 9709425227 ashuama120@gmail.com
59 73 CHANDANI KUMARI 7323881556 chandanikumaril63g8@smail.com
60 74 ANJALIKUMARI 7870689777 anialikashapp@gmail.com
61 76 SURBHI BHUSHAN 9470887420 n h ush a nsu rbh i007 (D gm a i l.com
62 77 SHRUTI MANAV 8677827335 shrutima nav2 1 @gpai[,com
63 78 AMIT KUMAR SAH 8298427048 amitsah1221@gmail.com
64 79 VARSHA RANI 9110084408 va rs ha ra n i.vi 1999 (a em a i l.com
65 80 HEMA JHUNJHUNWALA 9161899178 yitik{singh02B@ email.coU
65 82 BARLIRAM SAHA 7005947644 baliram58581@smail.com
67 83 PRITIKUMARI 9955504231 pfitisinsh15897@em
68 84 SUMAN PRATAP 9304961051 itsumanpratap@gmail.com
69 85 SHITAL KUMARI 7004999909 7004999909@gmail.com
70 86 DEEPAK KUMAR 7250428602 dk8200729@email,com
77 87 ANKIT KUMAR PATHAK 970816480r. anshupathak20@sep@email.com
72 88 HARSHITA VERMA 7004L76L70 has.v12410@gmail.com
73 89 ANNU KUMARI 731961773L annukumari10687@gmail.com
74 90 ALKA KUMARI 8210597902 a lkaa rva n22 @ gmail.com
75 9L ANURADHA GUPTA 7004807458 anub.asaha@gmail.com
76 92 AMAN PUSHP 886L154770 amanpushp4@gmail.com
77 93 PRIYA RANI 9801811066 privarnai2608@email.com

78 94 DIVYA SINGH 8540038090 ds3941237@smail.com
79 95 MASUM PARVEEN 6299157962 m a s u msidd iq u i 1808 @ gm ajl, co m
80 96 SUBHENDU KUMARI 6200850098 subhendukumaril4@gmail.com
81 97 GURIYA KUMARI 6201227508 sweetvra ni6999 @smail.com
82 99 MONIKA 7320089s23 monika096369@smail.com
83 100 VAISHALISINGH 9334331244 2207vaisha li (osmai l.com
84 10L SWATI KUMARI 8294836747 vickevra i005 (demail.com
85 LOz DEEPAK PANDEY 7488802528 deepakpandevTB52@gmail.com

a3
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(Head & Director)
Department of Applied

Economic and Commerce
Patna University, Patna

86 103 VIKASH KUMAR 7004596812 ashvik8434@smail,com

87 L04 RISHU BABU 7321806815 rushubabuT9@qmail.com
88 105 GULFISHAN PERVEEN 7808340554 gulfisha nperveen2T5 @ gmail.com
89 105 SUSHIL KUMAR 6203155849 ssdevrai94@gmail.com
90 107 SMITA KUMARI 6204808985 sm ita patna16@ grTta il.com
91 108 NEHA KUMARI 6299094755 vneha9526@smqil.com
92 L09 SUNITA KUMARI 8804198664 shubhasabalL02T@email.com
93 1L7 AWANTIKA KASHYAP 9873L46693 iawa nti ka9*6 @ gm a i l. cgm

94 7t2 PRANIKA RANI
7484867750,
9437265013

prani[akri@Fmail,cqm
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To,

fnl Heao of the'DePartment,

Department of PMIR,

Patna UniversitY,

Patna

$ubject:

With reference tc P. U. letter as mentioned above' ql99:u^l11'tnclosed herewith the list of

those students.of M, b;;, s.*;ster I (Sessioni lozo-zo??1"vv[: have opted AEC - 1

(Tourism and ,Hosp1;fiil ffr;ge*.ni1 as an elective paper under CBCS' The contact

number and e,nrail i6' 6t tn. s=ludents conCerned is also given in the list for your

conrrenience to conduct the classes'

(Head of

Memo no.;A,8. & C./380/2021 .

Copy to: The DePutY Registrar, Patna

necessalY action'

Encl.: As ptated above,

:University,

dated: 2911112021.

for information and
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DEPARTMENT OF APPTIED ECONOMICS AND COMMERCE

PATNA UNIVERSIW, PATNA
List of the students of M. com. semester - il, sessio n: 2o2o-zo2z who
opted Paper AEc- L (Tourism and Hospitality Management) under
Choice Based Credit System.

vide letter No. A. E. &C.137912021 dated 29hLl2o2lto The Head, Dept. of pMlR, p. U.
Sl. No. Roll No. Student Name Mobile Number E-mail lD

7 7 SHREYASHI PRABHA 6209826518 shreyashiprabhaSSTg@gmail.com

2 2 MOHAN KUMAR 7541918986 vishalmohan54321@gmail.com

3 3 KAJAL KUMARI 6200432767 richagupta2432@gmail.com

4 4 PRIYANKA KUMARI 9934891812 princek4966@gmail.com

5 5 SNEHA KUMARI 9939096244 rajrajgupta3T@ gmail.com

6 6 KHALID HUSSAIN 9262975267 www.khalidhussain.l08@gmail.com

7 TANYA KUMARI 9631570285 Tanyak2457@gmail.com

8 8 PRITI YADAV 7488567223 ch a nd a nckb49@gm a il. co m

9 9 RISHIKA JAIN 9334101971 rishikaJain0599@gmail.com

10 10 MANISH KUMAR 8709623115 Manishkumar9cl0@gmail.com

11 11 RAJNI KUMARI 7277509374 krajni019@gmail.com

72 72 SHAMA PERVEEN . 9297533975 shamaperveenTS6g@gmail.com

13 i5 SWETA KUMARI 7632048063 vanshkrO6lS@gmail.com

t4 74 MD ZUBAIR 9534794877 zubairmd4871@gmail.com

15 15 NIVEDITA 7352232122 jhanivedita2l@gmail.com

16 16 MONIKA KUMARI 7370837027 monikasah1996@gmail.com

t7 17 SARIKA KUMARI 6206629252 sarikaverma45ST@gmail.com

18 18 LOVELY KUMARI 7061140398 ysaraswati09T@gmail.com

19 19 MANISHA KUMARI 82s063201s manisha.udl@rediffmail.com

20 20 KHUSHBOO 6203209437 kh us himo ha n712001@g mail. co m

27 27 PRIYANKA SINHA 7091778738 ppriyankasinha22ll@gmail.com

22 22 PRACHI ARYA 9742843974 preranaarya0l@gmail.com

23 23 SIMPY SRIVASTAVA 9771.796003 s imsri99 @g ma il. com

24 24 NUPUR BHARADWAJ 8294460032 nupurbharadwaj2S@gmail.com

25 25 ANJU KUMARI 7488437557 Bharatkushwaha20l0@gmail.com

26 26 POONAM KUMARI 9304s81839 brajeshmanikant@gmail.com

27 27 RAJ LAXMI 9955282220 laxmira88136@gmail.com

28 28 VISHAL KUMAR YADAV 8051338794 vishalkr1527@gmail.com

29 29 RUDRANI 7488096856 rudranisharmaT@gmail.com

30 30 MUNNA KUMAR 7637748640 Munnakr1744@gmail.com

31 31 AANCHAL KUMARI 7903895237 sushants2951999@gmail.com

32 ?, KUMARI PRASHANSA 9110048s18 kriprashansal22T@gmail.com

33 33 SANDHYA SHREE GUPTA 9905432525 shreesandhya9S@gmail.com

34 J+ DIWAKAR RAJ 77640L4064 diwakarsinghjT05@gmail.com

35 35 RISHABH RAJ 7762047002 rishavraj716533@gmail.com

36 36 SUBHAM KUMAR 8s0798638s 5hubhamkashyap767783@gmail.com

37 37 SHALU 865s689098 ksn102@gmail.com

38 38 NITISH KUMAR 9608675777 nltish.mitesh@gmail.com

39 39 SHUBHAM KUMAR 8051919448 Subh821999@gmail.com
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40 40 AMRITA KUMARI 9755357812 ku mariamrita9l55@gmail.com

4L 4t PAYAL SINHA 6200534306 paya lsinha240398@gmail.com

42 42 ANAMIKA SHARMA 9s76031606 anamikasharma338@gmail.com
43 43 APRITA 9508544009 arpita.nanhi@gmail.com
44 44 NISHU KUMARI 7281843708 Kumari.nishupali@gmail.com

45 45 RUPAM KARMAKAR 9110978065 rupamkarmakar20l9@email.com
46 46 ABHA KUMARI 7033651615 abha.abhi101186@gmail.com
47 47 RAKESH RANJAN 79797L3923 ranjanrakeshTlT @gmail.com
48 48 NISHU GUPTA 9955274666 guptanishu223 @gm ail.com
49 49 MANSHI 7004016L47 demomail028@ gmail.com

50 50 TARUN KUMAR 8405919774 tarunkumar2.tk30@gmail.com
51 51 ZEBA NAAZ 9304777697 znaaz7631,@9mail.com

52 52 TARUNIKA 6201057600 tarunika95077@gmail.com
53 53 SHAILVEE 6205069778 aviahujal0@gmail.com
54 54 RIYA MUSKAN 77777478L2 rausha nfcz1996@gmail.com
55 55 ANSHU GUPTA 6299104986 guptaanshu6T5@gmail.com

56 56 SWATIKUMARI 8825165862 swati26228@gmail.com
57 57 MD SAYEED ALAM 8541040844 gulesayeed3@gmail.com

58 58 SHEFALI KUMARI 6200816313 shefalisingh6200@gmail.com
59 59 NAZNEEN PERWEEN 7004025702 nazneenahmad86T@gmail.com
60 60 TANYA RAJ 8340494277 saumyaraj3l@gmail.com
61 6t TWINKLE KUMARI 7004893028 twinklestarT53 @gmail.com
62 62 SHEETAL RANI 9971793s95 seetalrani49@gmail.com
63 63 VIBHA KUMARI 87898L9074 Vibharaj4126@gmail.com
64 64 NISHA KUMARI 9L28302206 anglenisha3 12@gmail.com
65 65 DIVYANSHU ANAND 709L672493 divyanshu.patna@gmail.com
65 66 NAFIS FATMA 9304376452 rizwanT86rizwi @ gmai l.com
67 67 TRIPTIKUMARI 7870662485 tanus6352@gmail.com
68 68 MONIKA KUMARI 93043t1428 monikakri0022 @ gm ail.com
69 69 VIKASH KUMAR 9006159309 vikashnarsingh @gmail.com
70 70 ANJALIKUMARI 6205838105 anjalikaju4T@gmail.com
7L 71. KRITIKA SAHANI 89368331s9 kritikakrl8@gma il.com
72 72 JAGRITIRAI 7079378001 jagritirailT9T@gmail.com
73 73 ANSHIKA KUMARI 7091136189 anshikaacharya84208@gmail.com
74 74 ABHIJEET KUMAR 8864076442 AbhitiwarylT@gmail.com
75 75 CHANDRA ARYA 823s082755 chandraarya69T@gmail.com
76 76 NISHA KUMARI 7070547313 PALLU033@GMATL.COM
77 77 SUSHMA AWASTHY 6201831083 awasthy326@gmail.com
78 78 ALKA GUPTA 887332s338 alka62365@gmail.com
79 79 KAJAL GUPTA 8797066894 ra hulrj0036@ gmail.com
80 80 DHEERAJ KUMAR 7004837831 dheerajsm ith786@ gmail.com
81 81 ROHAN KUMAR 8521234126 rohankrl45@gmail.com
82 82 PALLAVIGUPTA 8789158537 pallagupta22l@gmail.com
83 83 ABHISHEK 790395275s shivamkm13T@ gmail.com
84 84 RAJNIRANJAN 7903180350 rajniranjan2509@gmail.com
85 85 SWATISUMAN 9523558350 sonisam 1812@gmail.com
86 86 ANAMIKA SINHA 8809477726 slNHAALKA1612@GMAtL.COM
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87 87 SAKSHI 7488374237 srivastavasakshi2305@gmail.com
88 88 TWINKAL KUMARI 9431000320 twinkalkumariTSg@gmail.com
89 89 SOUMYA 7979750367 Soumya mishra,sm2l @gmail.com
90 90 JAYSHREE KUMARI 8340418748 jayshreekumari4358@gmail.com
91 91 ANAND SHANKAR 9097087788 Anandsubodhabha@gmail.com
92 92 SHREYANSH KUMAR 9608820484 kshreyanshl6@gm ail.com
93 93 RUPA KUMARI 8429487520 rupajames1998@gmail.com
94 94 ANSHU RANJAN 8083419s21 gokujacksparoo@gmail.com
95 95 JAY GUPTA 6207297946 jay.gupta05453 @gmail.com
95 96 VIRENDRA KUMAR 7903708347 vi rend ra ku m ar 47 25 @ gmai l.com
97 97 PRABHAKAR RAJ 9006192666 Rohanraaz4@gmail.com
98 98 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV 9955905760 arvindyadav995590@gmail.com
99 99 ALFIA ASLAM 8507594750 alfia.aslam96@gmail.com

100 100 FATIMA AHMAD 9798382159 ayeshaashraf68@gmail.com
101 101 VEDANT NEHAL 9102843651 vedantnehal2l@ gmail.com
102 103 PRABHA SHANU 7282002674 prabha.shanu683 @gmail.com
103 L04 NEHA KUMARI 992941,8929 kuma rineha6203 @gmail.com
L04 105 RAHUL PRASAD GUPTA 8083086635 Sta phylococci549@gmail.com
105 106 RANJAN KUMAR 9430479493 ranja nkumar151999@ gmail.com

(Head & Director)
Department of Applied

Economic and Commerce
Patna University, Patna

I
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E,

To,

The Head of the DePartment,

Department of ZoologY,

Patna University,

Patna

Subject:

Memo no.: A, E. & C./93/2021

Copy to: The DeputY Registrar,

necessary action.

Patna University,' Patna

Tuesday
March 09, ?021

dated: 09/03/2021

for information and

With reference to the p, U, letter as mentioned above, please find enclosed herewith the list

of those students of M. Corn. Semester I (Session: ?020'2022) who have opted AECC - 1

(Environmental Sustainability & Swachha Bharat Abhiyan Activities) as an elective

pupg under CBCS. The contait number of the students concerned is also given in the list

for your converiience to conduct the classes

(

tffirl

:As stated above.

s

\
ry



DEPARTMENT OF APPTIED ECONOMICS AND COMMERCE

PATNA UNIVERSITY, PATNA

List of the students of M. com. Semester - t, session: zozo-zozzwho opted paper

AECC- 1 (Environmbntal Sustainability & Swachh Bharat Abhiyan Activities) under
Choice Based Credit System

Vide Ietter No. A. E. &C.lgZlzOZl dated OglfJglzf)2tto The Head, Dept. of
Zoology, P. U.

Sl. No. RollNo. Student Name Contact no.

t 7 SHREYASHI PRABHA 6209826s18

2 2 MOHAN KUMAR 7541918986

3 3 KAJAL KUMARI 6200432767

4 4 PRIYANKA KUMARI 9934891812

5 5 SNEHA KUMARI 9939096244

6 6 KHALID HUSSAIN 926297526L

7 7 TANYA KUMARI 9631570285

8 8 PRITIYADAV 7488s67223

9 9 RISHIKA JAIN 9334701971

10 10 MANISH KUMAR 87096231Ls

TL tt RAJNIKUMARI 7277509374

t2 t2 SHAMA PERVEEN 9297533975

13 13 SWETA KUMARI 7632048063

L4 L4 MD ZUBAIR 9534794871

15 15 NIVEDITA 7352232122

16 16 MONIKA KUMARI 737083LO27

t7 77 SARIKA KUMARI 5206629252

18 18 LOVELY KUMARI 7061140398

19 19 MANISHA KUMARI 8250632015

20 20 KHUSHBOO 6203209437
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21. 21 PRIYANKA SINHA 7091L78738

22 22 PRACHI ARYA 9142843974

23 23 SIMPY SRIVASTAVA 977L796003

24 24 NUPUR BHARADWAJ 8294460032

25 25 ANJU KUMARI 7488437551

26 26 POONAM KUMARI 9304s81839

27 27 RAJ LAXMI 9955282220

28 28 VISHAL KUMAR YADAV 80s1338794

29 29 RUDRANI 7488096855

30 30 MUNNA KUMAR 7637t48640

3L 31 AANCHAL KUMARI 7903895237

32 32 KUMARI PRASHANSA 9110048518

33 33 SANDHYA SHREE GUPTA 9905432s25

34 34 DIWAKAR RAJ 77640t4064

35 35 RISHABH RAJ 7762047002

36 36 SUBHAM KUMAR 8507986385

37 37 SHALU 8655689098

38 38 NITISH KUMAR 9608615777

39 39 SHUBHAM KUMAR 8051919448

40 40 AMRITA KUMARI 9155357812

41_ 4t PAYAL SINHA 6200534306

42 42 ANAMIKA SHARMA 9576031606

43 43 APRITA 9508544009

44 44 NISHU KUMARI 7281843708

45 45 RUPAM KARMAKAR 9110978065
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46 46 ABHA KUMARI 703365167s

47 47 RAKESH RANJAN 7979713923

48 48 NISHU GUPTA 99s5274666

49 49 MANSHI 70040L6t47

50 50 TARUN KUMAR 8405919774

51 51 ZEBA NAAZ 930477t697

52 52 TARUNIKA 6201057600

53 53 SHAILVEE 6205069778

54 54 RIYA MUSKAN 77177478L2

55 55 ANSHU GUPTA 6299104986

56 56 SWATIKUMARI 882516s862

57 57 MD SAYEED ALAM 8541040844

58 58 SHEFALI KUMARI 6200816313

59 59 NAZNEEN PERWEEN 700402s702

60 60 TANYA RAJ 8340494277

61 61 TWINKLE KUMARI 7004893028

62 62 SHEETAL RANI 9971793s9s

63 63 VIBHA KUMARI 8789819074

64 64 rursHR ruueRI 9128302206

65 65 DIVYANSHU ANAND 7091672493

66 66 NAFIS FATMA 93043764s2

67 67 TRIPTI KUMARI 7870662485

68 68 MONIKA KUMARI 930431L428

69 69 VIKASH KUMAR 9006159309

70 70 ANJALIKUMARI 6205838105
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77 77 KRITIKA SAHANI 8936833159

72 72 JAGRITI RAI 7079378001

73 73 ANSHIKA KUMARI 7091136189

74 74 ABHIJEET KUMAR 8864076442

75 75 CHANDRA ARYA 8235082755

76 76 NISHA KUMARI 70705473L3

77 77 SUSHMA AWASTHY 620183L083

78 78 ALKA GUPTA 8873325338

79 79 KAJAL GUPTA 8797066894

80 80 DHEERAJ KUMAR 7004837831

81 81 ROHAN KUMAR 852L234L26

82 82 PALLAVIGUPTA 8789158537

83 83 ABHISHEK 7903952755

84 84 RAJNI RANJAN 7903180350

85 85 SWATISUMAN 9s235s83s0

86 86 ANAMIKA SINHA 8809477726

87 87 SAKSHI 7488374237

88 88 TWINKAL KUMARI 9431000320

89 89 SOUMYA 7979750367

90 90 JAYSHREE KUMARI 83404L8748

91 91 ANAND SHANKAR 9097087788

92 92 SHREYANSH KUMAR 9608820484

93 93 RUPA KUMARI 8429487520

94 94 ANSHU RANJAN 8083419s21

95 95 JAY GUPTA 6207291946
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96 96 VIRENDRA KUMAR 7903708347

97 97 PRABHAKAR RAJ 90061,92566

98 98 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV 9955905760

99 99 ALFIA ASLAM 8507594750

100 L00 FATIMA AHMAD 9798382159

10L 101 VEDANT NEHAL 9102843651

102 102 (OLD) ANUPAMA SHARMA
9905244368
9955013363

103 103 PRABHA SHANU 7282002674

104 L04 NEHA KUMARI 99294L8929

105 105 RAHUL PRASAD GUPTA 8083086635

106 106 RANJAN KUMAR 9430479493
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PATNA UNIVERSITY, PATNA. $OO OO5

Letter No.:A. E. & C./94/2021

ts

liiasici of C;otrrrilelice (1i4. Conr.)
ljaster o! Bus i riess Adminr iskatisn ( tvt Bl.\)

$gt-glqlFinflce &.C*ontror (rraFffi *
Tele, Fax. : +91-612-2678012'
Tele Ph. : + 91-612-2660945 (O)
www. patnauniversity. ac. in
www.qeplaecpu.ln

{

t

TuesdaY

March 09,2021

To,

The Head of the DePafiment,

Department of Law,

Patna University,

Patna

Sir,

With reference to the P, U. letter as mentioned above, please find enclosed herewith the lisi

of those students of M. Com. Semester lll (Session: 2019'2021) who have opted AECC - 2

(Human Values & Professional Ethics & Gender Sensitization) as an elective paper

under CBCS. The contact number of the students concerned is also given in the list for

your convenience to conduct the classes.

orlr)

VN
Memo no.: A, E. & C.195r2021

Gopy to: The DePutY Registlar,
necessary action.

Patna UniversitY, Patna

dated: 0910312021

for information and

,*ffi1''
Encl.:As stated above.

Subject:

s.

\cadl3?3 dateq: 1p/0-6/4020 and +cad/453-454 
dated 25/q2i?021.

,C
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DEPARTMENT OF APPTIED ECONOMICS AND COMMERCE

PATNA UNIVERSITY, PATNA

M. Com. Semester lll (Session: 2019-2021.l

list of Students who opted Paper AECC- 2 (Human Values & Professional Ethics & Gender
Sensitization) under Choice Based Credit System

vlde letter No. A. E. & c.19412o21 dated ogloglzozt to The Head, Dept. of Law, p. U.

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Mobile No.
t 1 KhushiSingh 97099L0166
2 2 Sachi Reva 7277364253
3 3 Shalini Kumari 9608101855
4 5 Anakika Kumari 9931292060
5 6 Rishav Keshri 93083L3775
6 7 Preety Kumari 6202074685
7 8 Anakika Bhardwaj 91551s0352
8 9 Shivani 7782880473
9 10 Ajay Kumar 6203049895
10 1,L Hemant Sahay 7992243797
L7 L2 Nainshree 9470889175
L2 13 Shweta Roy 9534420626
13 L4 Mamuni Prajapati 72s49L7380
L4 15 Pratibha Sharma 749L837439
15 16 Puja Singh 7632812793
16 t7 Shawmita Sharma 9504693325
L7 18 Priyanka Gupta 9s230s8377
18 19 Babita Kumari Rai 8434702462
19 20 Tannu Singh 8083569742
20 2L Samiksha Swaraj 620423867s
2t 22 Sanjay Tirkey 7992344288
22 23 Suraiya Perveen 980L62423L
23 24 Khushboo Bharti 98s2668095
24 25 Vineet Kumar 7070852992
25 26 Shyamli 9155070507
26 27 Komal Singh 9934977982
27 28 Tarun Kumar 7970833717
28 29 Sonu Kumar 963L71t596
29 30 Dipty Kumari 8789t2L462
30 31 Rajan Kumar 9L35226L17
31 32 Krishna Kumar 92628L27L8
32 33 Arzoo 8051816606
33 34 Puja KUmari 9572350548
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34 35 Arshee 9097755326
35 36 Raunaque Afreen 882s166395
36 37 Sandeep Kumar 7992472493
37 38 Naina Kumari 6206477394
38 39 Prerna Lal 8s40012534
39 40 Deepak Kumar 8210582185
40 4L Deepshikha 6299545595
4t 42 Ayushi Kumari 930493159s
42 43 Md. Ayan Ansari 72779076sL
43 44 Farha Rahman 7667738494
44 45 Ujjawala Deep 9334289106
45 46 Shaista Perveen 7903250675
46 47 Amit Kumar 8789397158
47 48 Supriya Gupta 70s0479396
48 50 Ranveer Singh Chawla 9801450842
49 51 Anjali Kumari 9661782905
50 52 Puja Kumari 8804710737
51 53 Aman Kumar 79798868t7
52 54 ShivaniSingh 7367867836
53 55 Sameer Kumar 983533L744
54 56 Babita Kumari 9128473357
55 57 Amardeep Kujur 9L23783s7s
56 58 Ankita 8s39927389
57 59 Anupam Kumari 7986554035
58 60 KumariSweta 82268t2495
59 61 Sweta Bharti 8434590t71
60 63 Divyanka Kumari 6203737120
61 64 Raushan Kumar 9934302727
62 66 Nupur Amar 9546150601
63 67 Punit Kumar 909789571"1
64 68 Vivek Kumar 854L888406
65 69 Chanda Kumari 7070910306
65 71. Samiksha Kashyap 99346L2t6L
67 72 Ashutosh Amar 9709425227
68 73 Chandani Kumari 7323881556
69 74 Anjali Kumari 7870689777
70 75 Akriti Kumari 8709488296
7L 76 Surbhi Bhushan 9470887420
72 77 Shruti Manav 8677827335
73 78 Amit Kumar Sah 8298427048
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74 79 Varsha Rani 9110084408
75 80 Hema Jhunjhunwala 9161899178
76 82 Barliram Saha 7005947644
77 83 Priti Kumari 99s5504231
78 84 Suman Pratap 9304961051
79 85 Shital Kumari 7004999909
80 86 Deepak Kumar 7250428602
81 87 Ankit Kumar Pathak 9708164801
82 88 Harshita Verma 7004175170
83 89 Annu Kumari 73t96LLL3t
84 90 Alka Kumari 82LOs97902
85 9L Anuradha Gupta 7004807458
86 92 Aman Pushp 8861154770
87 93 Priya Rani 9801811066
88 94 Divya Singh 8s40038090
89 95 Masum Parveen 6299157962
90 96 Subhendu Kumari 6200850098
91 97 Guriya Kumari 6201227s08
92 99 Monika 7320089523
93 100 VaishaliSingh 9334331244
94 101 Swati Kumari 8294836747
95 702 Deepak Pandey 7488802528
96 103 Vikash Kumar 70045968L2
97 !04 Rishu Babu 7321806815
98 105 Gulfishan Perveen 7808340564
99 1.06 Sushil Kumar 6203155849
100 L07 Smita Kumari 6204808985
101 108 Neha Kumari 6299094755
L02 LlL Awantika Kashyap 9873L46693

:
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3- AECC : 1 -D.:. Faiyaz lfustAin, Ms. Puja Vemra and"Vlr: Ganesl{iEjB"AI
.l:.

; ' -" 
t"'

| " i..'-i

' flPer
(10:0,0 am:to 1;-00,am) .1

MONDAY Sem.-I

TT]ESDAY Sem.-I AECC- 1 (GANESTD

t

Sem.-I

THUR$DAY Sem-f AECC,'1 (PUJA)
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DEPABIIIEiI'T oF APPI/rED ECoNoMrCs AND COMMEBCE

PAINIA UN.fYEBSI T, PAII\IA
TIME - TABLE (OI\LINE)

M.COM. SEMESTER _ rII (SESSIONz 2019.e021)
With Effect from April lZ,20Zl

DAY/TIME
Semester 10:00 AM- 11:00 AM

MONDAY Sem.-III }TVPEGS (GANESH)

TUESDAY Sem.-III AA (GANESID

WEDNESDAY Sem.{II HVPEGS (RAHUL27)

THURSDAY Sem.-Il HWEGS (PUJA)

FRIDAY Sem.-Il RM(MCP)

SAT[]RDAY Sem.-III SAPM (RAHTJL 02)

Note -
1. Research Methodology(Cc l1) - prof. M. C. prasad

2. Advance Accountancy (CC 12) - Ganesh Kimar
3. Security Analysis and Portfolio Management (CC l4) _ Rahul (02)
4' Human Values & Professional Ethics & Gender Sensitization - Puja Verm4 Ganesh Kumar and Rahul Kumar (27)

W
PROFESSOR IN-CHARGE (Routine)



)-l

Bepartm+nt of Applied Hconomics and Commsrm
Fatna Univer*fg, Patna

Ilm*?ahle
M. Csm. $eme*ter II {$**sion: n0f0"2024

With offect from Noyembor?5,2021 {OfFUilE}

1.

L
3.

1.

I

6.

Humrn Reaourm Hurgement {CC 5l

te*etir6 tlrnrgomut {CC 6}

Finrncirl ltrrnrgament {CC ?}

Corpo*rtt t rgrl Fnrna*or* {Ce 0}

lftnrgrrnmt Accoun$ng {CC 9}

Tourisrn rnd Horpihlity llrnagement (AEC - tl

- t{t.lltdhl}lnndinlrnd iJi:. Fiyush Ranjrn Sahay.

- Dr. ild. Alarnglr *nd Dr Falysr Husrin.

- fir" Fuj* V*rmr.

* ldr, Rahul Xumrr p7}.

- Frcf. {0r.} il. C. Fn**d, i{r. G*nssh Kumsr *nd Hr" Rrhul Kumu {tt"
* ltrr. Bhoh Bhrlkrr *nd tild. X*mmn ltomanl"

Profeesor

DryfTirni l* Perlod
08:00 rn to 09:00 rm

FFodod
S9:00 rm to 10:00lrn

lu ruriqd
t[:00 rm lo 11:00 rm

drr fqrlsd
'tlr00 rm to {I:[0 noon

fhfdod
1?;00 noon to lll:lX) pm

fi*'Prttod
01:00 nm tE 0t:00 pm

}i&rdaf TIiM
Elnlal

CLF
{ftahullfi

FM

$ula Verm*l
tr{A

ftdcpl
Menlorirrg Class

Fuia V*rnal
Recearch G*ijanc*

{ldt Teachers}

Trlesday
]HM

fBirlal
HA

{Ganeshl
SLF

(Rahul tTI
Ftd

{Prtia V*rna}
lr*fitoring Cla$s

IMAI
Ressardr SukJaow

(,{llTeaclers}
tlYedneSay Tl,r[r

rgtak]
CLT

{Rrhut 271
FM

{Puia Vsnna}
MM

{Faiva}
Menlrring CIax

{MCP)
Hesea$r Guidan*

fAllTsachgrsl
Thursday TI"IM

6hola)
HRH

{Nidhn
Fi,l

{Fuia:Usrmal
MM

{MAI
Menloring Slass

Fuia Vema)
Resead: SufrJarne

{AltTuchers}
Fffry T{RM

{Pirush}
cr.F

fRahut 2fi
HHM

ffiidhil
THId

{Kamrar}
Hentoring CIass

{MAI
ntsdarnh GuirJarw

{All Tea$ers}
S*urday

HRM

{Pivnshl
MA

tfiahutKurnarl ?
MA

{Rahul Kurnar} 2
TI{M

fHaman)
Menloring SIas$

ffi,CF}
Be*ard! Gutdarua

{Al}Teacheru1

I

4ffi,\
Departmdntthe



Subject: To u |sm and H9s piuf itv 
f lnasiement 

(rt,lM)

(2) Dr.D, K, Singh '

\

(3):Dr, taiyaz Husgain

(4);Mr. Ganesh Kumar

Note: Number of classes may be increased if required'

t-l
t'

il.nnEMT; o-2oo PM

5A;alilIy--
Unit- I

(RaiLaxmi)

Unit- tt

(RaiLaxmi)

Unit- lll
(RajLaxmi)

Unit- lll
(D. K. Singh)

MondaY

, JanuarY 24,2022

Unit- lll
(D. K. Sinsh)

TuesdaY

Jartuary 25,2022

Unit - t

(Faiyaz Hussain)
ThursdaY

January27,2Q22
Unit- lV

(RalLaxmi)FridaY

JanuarY 28,2022

Unit- ll
(Ganesh Kumar)

Unit - V
(D. K. Singh)

Unit-V
(RaiLaxmi)SaturdaY

January 29,2022
AllUnits

(RaiLaxmi)MondaY

January'31,2022

Unit - V
(D, K, Singh)

the(Head
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ilepartment sf Applied Hcanomics and Sommerce
P*tna Uniuerxily, Fatna

Time"Table
lil" Com. $nmer$fiv ffi icn: 2019.20t1)

llllith qffert from Hovsmber ?$, 2021 (OFfLlllS)

l, Corponte lrx Pl*nnlng rnd ll*nrgameft lGOilfC * I !

L Advan*Coslcooun$ng (COMfe -Xl

S. Humm Rfghb {SE - 1}

- lir.Rahul Kumar {2ll rnd iir. Ganesh Kunur.

* tmf. {Dr.} }1. C, Fmrad, Dr. ild. Alrmgir, snd liir. Gan*sh Kumrr.

* tlr.Ganrsh Xrmar rnd ltrr. ftrhulKunrar {1I).

Wfiv\
Frofessor In-chargo (Houtinel

Day/Time
1rt &riod

08:00 am to 09:06 am
*r Feriqd

0$:06 an'r h 10$0 sm

'$,u Fednd
10:00 am to 11:00 am

4t'Pedrd
1 .t:00 am lo 1 2:00 ncan

56 Pefod
12:00 noon lo 01:00

nm

Motsay
0amr0omselling

{MCP}

CTFM
(Garylh}

CTPM

{Ralrul2Tl

Hfi
(Ganesh)

Reseamh Gddane
(AllTedwrs)

Tuesday Career Cou*selling

{nA)
ACA

{MA}

ACA
($anesl't)

11ft

{flahul?Ii
8e*aah Gu{dance

{AllTeachen)

tYednosdey
Career Cnunxlling

(6aneshl
CTPM

(Gaftesh}
ACA

{M0rl
HR

{Ganr$}

*esearch Guldance
(AllTeaclnrs)

Ihursday
Tulortsl& Counsalllng

{MA}

CTPM

{[ahul 21
ACA

(Ganesh)
HN

tRahul Ifi
ReseErcb Guilarne

{All leachers)

Frday CamerC*mselling
{MCP}

r{R

{G.an*sh}

HR

Ganeshl
HR

{RahulS?}

Rseardr GuHar,ro
(AllTeachen)

$atuday *areer *ovn*elling
(MA}

ilR
{Rahuf !7)

HR

{frahul 27i
h{R

{Ganssh}

Research Guidance

lAll Teacheo)


